## "TEAM OF 83" ~ PLEDGE CARD

Please take this opportunity to pledge your support for the Historic Banner Elk School Project.

Name		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Phone	Email	

I/We hereby pledge my/our tax deductible gift of \$ \_\_\_\_\_\_ to be paid in installments of \$ \_\_\_\_\_\_ over a period of 12 years on \_\_\_\_\_\_ (month/day/year), or a one-time gift of \$ \_\_\_\_\_\_ to be paid on \_\_\_\_\_\_ (date).

Signature	Date
8	



## Pledge Cards may be returned to the Town of Banner Elk, P.O. Box 2049 Banner Elk, NC 28604.

Donations made to the Town of Banner Elk are tax deductible for federal tax purposes pursuant to 26 U.S.C. \$170(c)(1). You should consult your tax adviser as to the effect of charitable donations upon your overall tax liability. Pursuant to IRS Circular Notice #230, any tax advice contained in this communication or any attachment cannot be used for the purpose of avoiding tax related penalties, if such were otherwise applicable.